contamination control solutions
Overview
Savana®  PP cartridge filters are ideally
suitable for filtration of various liquids in
electronics industry applications.
Applications
•	�Flat panel display – all applications
including wet etching, stripping,

244 mm ±2.0 mm
(9.61” ±0.08”)
Ordering Information
Savana PP Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SV                            1
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Pore Rating
02	=	0.2 µm
05	=	0.45 µm
10	=	1.0 µm
20	=	2.0 µm
30	=	3.0 µm
50	=	4.5 µm
1H	=	10 µm
2H	=	20 µm
3H	=	30 µm
4H	=	40 µm
Length
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
Code
0	=	Code 0
7	=	Code 7
F	 =	Code F
5	=	Code 5
6	=	Code 6*
8	=	Code 8**
O-ring
Material
E	 =	EPDM
V	=	FKM
T	 =	E-FKM
 *222 with 83 mm/242 mm
**226 with 69 mm/260 mm
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA